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

GRABENHORST BROTHERS

Center
at

Liherty
Phone
3158

134 SO. LIBERTY STREET Yoti Bring 'em
It's just that simple when it comes to buying your
car "Come in with the rar, go out with the money

We are still short on our car stocks but we have

MODERN HOME on CLOSE IN BUS. PROPERTY, old
St beautiful flowers St shrubs. rm. home, double garage, lot 83 5x166

sprinkling system, fireplace, wired for ' with paved alley. Pric for 90 ft. depth
rang, double garage 4 lots. $13,300 - $10,000. Whole lot $13 000

1 acre and Dutch Colonial mod. y ' 1 l- - 1 f 1

hom 4 BR. t fireplaces, hdwd firs V alter ?OCOlOlSkV
Vn. blinds, double plumb , auto ,; Real Etat Phon 8833
boat. Lairge lovelv music room with '

own fireplace and lisht mahogany lur- - $9500-MODE- RN nous with
mtur thgt goes This home in Its ' small acreage East.
setting f large fin trees has all the $7400- -1 bedrm. hous nicely furnish-appea- T

of gracious living See It today! ' ! Cloae to bus and school.
Modem J B R home, large L Rm .

'

hdwd. flrg.. fireplace. Venetian blinds, j lrtJII lstlliuri I
wary nlcj; bath room and kiu-ha- n REAL ESTATE
Large lot. beautifully .landscspsd Large Pen i Corners
irii flnnn Well Iwaled and T

1941 CHEVROLET DUMP TRUCK.

1941 CHEVROLET DUMP TRUCK.

1940 rORD DUMP TRUCK.priced to sell at once $500 j

wit i AurrTr.VAij rvs nwcx
Reduced today for aulck sale tiom --

from
S3 acre Dairy Ranch, only 4 rniles

Salem rm Little Pudding River ' pletely remodeled, very clean
is the etioice soil. 13 A. sub-irr- l- room house. s

ACME USED CARS ;

i Salem's Giant Used Car Lot

Front and Center Phone 4263

gated bottom, tiled pasture in lame
grass. 3 A. Beaver dam. 33 A. Umber

rM' pasture 3 A fine peaches, a A
certified vetch. m. modern home,
hdwd. floors, fireplace, basement, fur-
nace, beautiful grounds. Also
house, plastered, fireplace. Mod. poul
try nouse ana u siancmon oam. waxer
piped to all bldgs. This farm has the
Ucirlion and rjos.ibil.tws to justify this
iv, TrrSl!:. I

1 Fountain & Tav- - I

ern plus i apis The best location In
Salem on Main thorofare Mod eqpmt
Low rent, long lease Seat cap 73
Nets $ to $1200 per month. Total. ,.,,. . ila.

Restauraht St Fountain fine spot, by
theatre in citv. Value
of equipment near to pr'ce asked Ijuw
rent, high returns. Honestly.' the best
thing w have ever offered $3000
Term. -

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
1$4 So. Commercial

Phon $.189 Eve 7440
, . BARGAIN. AUTO COURT
Well located on Pacific Highway,

about of an acre. S nw cabins. r
house Price reduced fn 1 1 (KM for
QUICK SALE. See this property be
fore you buy

TEN ACRE BARGAIN
All nlnuv lti( ari rnal putiaAae lina

Price $2200 cash Fine la.J for rruil

Phone 4131

WI Hart 9 unfinished houses well
lora tad in Keiser district Both have
2 bed rooma. bath. Irving room, dining
room, kitchen, upstairs unfinished
These place are brand new and you
ran have immediate poaaraalon. Only
lMMIMMM Immediate possession on
this 3 bad room hom in South Sa
lem Place has Juat been newly painted
in and out

llVgW bed room home with flre- -

located In very deal cable location
south waat Salem, with full bascmant
Livtnf room, dining room, kricheni
garasre, bus by the door, grade school
2 blacks. flrepl-e- . all an on floor.
Thai piace la furnishsfd.

MrKillop Rral Estate
Azrnry

IS South High St S Phon
Phon) rvenings 11$3-4a- 37 or $340

SUBURBAN EAST
i ACRE tN CULTIVATION: 30 ROYAL

ANtlE CHERRIES. 73 PRUNES ..FAM-
ILY ORCHARD. BAL PLOW
GROUND. YR OLD
WELL BUILT HOME. EXCELLENT
FULL BASEMENT. FURNACE
ABUNDANCE Or CHOICE SHRUBSa FLOWERS $MO0

i. 3 BEDROOM FCRNLSHED
GOOD LOCATION SOUTH. BED-

ROOMS ON ONE F1.00R. GOOD
SIZED LIVING a DINING ROOM.
FtrtX BASEMENT. FURNACE. COR-
NER LOCATION FURNISHINGS IN-
CLUDES ELEC REFR RANGE. 3
BEDROOM SUITES. DINING ROOM
SET. BREAKFAST SET. DAVEN-
PORT a CHAIR. ETC. flO.OW.

GARDEN ROAD' ig ACRES ALL IN CULTIVATION
ACRE FULl. BEARING FILBERTS.
SOME CHERRIES AND FAMILY
FRUrrS. 17 WALNUTS SUBSTAN-
TIAL HOME. FULL
BASEMENT. FURNACE. GOODftN CHICKrN
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
it. as rt is owned by the community.
The place will bring around $2000 a
year.

Tins place has got to be seen to be
appreciated, and it is not inflated. The
total price of the place is $9500 with
possession In .10 days This place won't
last, so if you aie looking for 6 beau-
tiful acres with a nice home close to
Salem, this is it

Writ or see L. M. Christensen Coast
Land Company, Amity, Oregon. Phone
581

l' ACRES
$4000 Four room furnished house. 1

bed rooms. Oil circulator, range, dav-
enport and chair, bed room set. table,
chairs, mlsc lamps, etc. House is ceiled
and papered.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255 Eves 24479

5 A on 99E. $3250
Nuts St fruit, fronts on two roads.

l34 A.-- 3 Rm. hse
1 A. prunes, bal garden, tools St gar-

den tractor, 2 goats, some chickens Sc
rabbits go with place. Call E. E.
Grimm.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Ph. 3722: eves 7805

$15 8O03 13 ACTtES With clean
modern 2 B R .home. Close in on
Garden Road House weather-strippe- d
and insulated. Basement. furnace.
Wired for range. Garage. 2'.j acres
bearing filberts, grapes, fruit. Chicken
house. Beautiful grounds

Call Stanley Brown with
Stale Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Ph 4121

Eves
7 ACRES Just east of town. 2 bed

room house wired for range, garage,
barn, poultry house acre berries
4' j acres ot and velcli 2 acres pas-
ture, good garden. Price Is right.
$7000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
XV65 Poitland Rd Ph 3235 Eves 24479

10 A. 4 MILES from down town.
Amity soil 8 acres beiries. 60 filbert
trees, cherries, apples, nuts. 2 acres
pasture. 3 B. R house, elec. water
system, large barn Near school, on
concrete rd This place will pay for
itself in a short time. Priced for
quick sale. Call Mr Mason with
R. E. Meredith, Realtor
78 S Conimetctal Ph 8841
SPECIAL 3oO-- 3 BR home and

acre. Plumbing and Wsiring in. Needs
interior and exterior fiosh. Call Craig.

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3210 337 N. HjghSt

IS ACRES: mod. house and
small house. Will sell 5 acres or more.
Brooders hou-ie- ai-.- rabbit hutches.
12 iriiles north of Salem on St. Paul
hgy T. Gieen Rt 1, Gervais.

$200 - 22' , ACRES in Polk county
about seven miles out F.nough good
oak timber on place to pay for it.

Rurt Picha, Realtors
PH XHO 3.17 N High St

5 ACRES lays fine, long front on 2
roads South llr.imp $1800 ,

5 Acres. South I -- loom house. $2000
6", Acres. Filberts, walnuts, cher-

ries. house - $72SO
11 Acres, all under plow, ft int.

house. 2 vrs old $7930
CREEK ACRE

All year creek. timbei, secluded,
paved road. elec. $2230.
C H SANDERS 231 N Hjgli - SIM

FOR SALE: 4 bdrm. new home, hdwd
floors, elec heat, insulation, Venetian
blinds, elec water system, several Cher- -
ry trees and one acre of land Won- -
derlul mountain view Possession at
once Priced to sell. Terms. See MR.
LARS EN with
Hawkins &. Roherts, Inc.

Phone 4108 REALTORS
$.1150 ACHES all cleared W Lib-

erty District $a00 down. Balance easy
monthly payments.

Rurt Picha, Realtors i

'

PH. 3210 337 N High St

S4it urban
$J230 NKW HSE with A Near

Keiet sch . I. rm , Dinette. Kit . 2
hdrm A batii. attached garKe. On
pavement. ''
Olon & Reeve. Realtors
4i S. Com l St. I'll 4590. cVe.

Suburban
$15,000 FOR THIS new beautiful su-

burban home on ' a. Nicely landscap-
ed. Full bsmt. with auto, oil heat, two
fire pi. Nice party rm. in bsmt. with
fire pi. Nice view. Utility rm. Obi.
garage. A real good buy.

Rurt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 337 N. High St.

$6300 HOMEEst with s
A. all kinds of fruit. Imm. Posa.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. ConjJ. St. Ph. 4390: eve.

IN OUR JUDGEMENT
Thia is the best buy around Salem.

It's new and five beautiful rma. Oak
floors in Ir, and dng rm. automatic oil
furnace that cost $800, attached ga-
rage. beautiful view of
mountains and city has patio and '
acre splendid garden soil, first class
construction and unusually well fin-
ished, the price $9750. See F. G. De-
lano or Vick Bros., 290 N. Church.
Phone 5710.

$47505 A SMALL HOUSE., barn,
chicken hse.. good deep well with elect,
water srst.. 2 A. In timber St pasture,
1 A. of hay. bal. in berries and young
mixed orchard, only S mi. out. Don't
fail to see this.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590; eve. 9538

Wanted Real Estate
WE Ar urgently In need of llstlngi

on city homes if your hous la for
sal call us. Prompt, courteous srv-- c

"Four salesmen to serve you4

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St Phon T9M
WANTED to buy: 2 bedroom hom

In Rosedale or Englewood DistrictBog 429 Statesman
NOTICE: if your property la for salerent or exchange, list tt with us Wa

have all kinds cash buyer.
STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS

133 S High St

Business Opportunitiro
$923O$l20 PER MO., two

Apts. Front rm.. dining rm.. kitchen.
mod. bath, some furn. in each goes.
Lower apt. raady at $5 per mo.
Large lot. fruit trees. Call Johnson.

$9975 $95 PER MO. On Urge
room apt. down, front rm.. dm. rm..
modern bath. lge. kit.. 2 stoves andnigs go. apt. up. front rm.,
dm. rm., large bedrm.. modern bath.showers, furnished complete includ
ing 2 stoves, rugs, curtaina. 3 ga-
rages In back, on alley. Call John-ro- n

$14.000 LGE. GENERAL Store in val-
ley town, good corner location.
Call Ruberg

$22.000 GARAGE. Service Station, new
7 -- room hse. Call Christensen.
Reimann Real Estate

20 1 S. High Ph . 3723 or 7838
CAFE 99E NORTH

Close in doing excellent business.
Owner says it is making a net profit
of over $700 per month. Long leaseincluding living quarters. $11,000.
Shown by appointment.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255 Eves. 2141 3

LARGE Income. 11 unit auto court
with 3 bed rm. home. Good location N.
Owner leaving. Price $38,000. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S- - COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 25260

Grocery $16,500
Corner location. well establishedgrocery doing an excellent business.

Price includes store building with 2
bed room living quarters. Also a 3
loom house on same lot. All fixtures
and stock. $9450 down, balance month-
ly payments.

HAROLD W. HEERS
3Q53 Portland Rd Ph. 21 874

A STEAL
$6500 Good court site on 99 high-

way. 4 unfinished units. Material for
another four. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves
EOR RENT: Small "cae. with living

quarters. 135 Highway Ave.
YOUR OPPORTUNITY"

To own and operate your own busi-
ness, here are 4 that we think are
worth looking Into.

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT
Highest pedestrian count in Salem,

short order and fountain, netting ISO
per cent per. ' month on investment.
Good equipment, including ice cream
maker. This is a money maker and
a good buv at onlv $5950.

GROCERY STORE
A well stocked and equipped grac-er- y

store, meat case, walk-in-coole- r.

frozen food case. etc. Living quarters
included in lease at $90.00 a month.
2 to 3 people can handle. $5500 for I

business and equipment plus stock at
cost.

MACHINE SHOP
Here is a going machine shop, ex-

cellent downtown location. can be
lased fully equipped for $215 a month.
Sufficient business for 4 men. owner
must retire. Will sell equipment and
lease building. We have completf de-
tails

SERVICE STATION SET-U- P

We believe this to be one of the
bet service station locations in the
vicinity. Has complete station set-u- p.

plus large fuel oil business. Priced
at $8500 for lease, equipment, fuel oil
accounts, etc. We recommend this as
a very sound investment. Buyer must
have major oil compaav experience.

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Court SJ Office Phone 9680 or 4035
$13,000.00 INCOME' Property lo-

cated close to Albany. Oregon Income
is about $400 00 per month. 10 cabins
and trailer camp and lots of room
for iiiiiif trailer

oo NICK Little grocery store
with fixtures and stock.. gas pump and
living quarters with 2 bed rooms. Lo-
cated near Mill City. Grosses $18,000.00
to $20,000.00 per year. If you want to
be Independent let Vis snow you this
place It won't last long

$18.000 00 Dandy restaurant and
dining room, fountain, equipment, gas
ranee, rttam table, french fryer and
cooking unit, dish washing machine,
seats about 80 people. This place ig
netting approximately $1200.00 each
month and includes 2 three room a part-me- n

f for owner.
MrKillop Real Estate

Agency
169 South H'tth St. Phone

Phone evenings 7163-49- 37 or 9340
ONE STOP service station, stock and

equipment, goes for $3000. long time
lease Call Bergland. 2543 Portland Rd.
Ph. 6472.

Burt Picha. Realtors
BY OWNER: 3 a ptT corner lot BOX

137 I'avs $ US) (r month plus owner's
apt. Call 8t4 lor appointment.

yard Uve4 wo al Srassa about Her
awtpr mi. oe-aw- ch

as bad- -
ai unit, auasiana fplece

maj aaasss) ancHaalaaaaT ' autieaa for
MMb tecilataaav. A srett-uul- lt modern
a f. seas witlt neVar. flea, full bsmt .

raajs, kawt Wit rsar gaod dot.

UBVaWAN i
fir srrriNO

1 r H . L. Kit. t bdrms
'SjrttM Mm II ii id aSSac. saMa. fpUc. ear ;

Hat hawser, wrsj ar a range, fait
ssssr4 pipaiat awtti asr eoatditMeiinc

rd tnchaat- -
atg kanii ii. wabaaras. llhaia. appie as

rTMsaa. lU M.
FARMS t

COOD FARM OffERTY
sat. 9 ! aw. tlasfcxr. me grain

St' hay. SHT ksrrlasw U C pasture,
ass awatal asar Ir asasja4ea) T rm house,

largai sara. crock lawaa. garage.

as Ctmmlut'im.
SMALL FARMKQUTPPCD

. J me . ma m rwUreatiw. I ae. si
task, awed taawaly aerward. SuoaO

fraaa. eaarsv. mt, ansa nstar syassni.
aewiaasal rw. laaMsa. gsag tmll barn.

rrocavest bsaas. garag with livmg
forraas. srr) awelssdiag csw bars.ry sjsmI compart

atw tWrnianawga $sHM

tt ml Osaa aaaaat yeor reouire- -
aaa sill at eas wsaeMV Wa nraaj i

'F

NELSON a NELSON
CHST I eTTLSOfg - TUTO Q. NELSON

- REALTUaUa
Msaaal BUf aaa (tatin 4tf sr wl Eva -- 13 ar Vtm

Reimann Real Entate
Pltaa 37X9 ae TXM

fTTMw-tVR- M. tanfa Vmerm.ctaasy tmt mm mmwrm.
mmrm

$lm KM.
asartass raw k oaatained le

ftsxass M
SJrS .n ACRES, to walnut trees,

rsaat aw araaaa. Taa saa Call Chrss- -

tllisv-CARA- CC MOVSC Lrv rm Bad- -
lansn Wser lulu, aasa rang, large
V. samurfeaa south.- - Call Ruber g

tpmm rwuwT RM. lc bdesn . mod
erw iunnasnosw Waat Satam CaM
Watn. kartkt atrt. wMh bulH-ln- a. con- - i
J . bass sal. 1

BDRM. Kaai. dawn, hdwd
fira, pIsaasrsaT Mca U. utility m

$? Cb rlasai nam
8ii aDJUta. rrwnt room, modara j

f-- tr2?fj?C5!2L2i. -
!

B Dal Maw N latg rm . dining
as bath, on con- -

tsoam. Garage. Larg lot ,

Call Jiahisaan
rna-v- BED ROOMS, frwat rm din
ISL Las laCalSBK Near bus. concrete

rtut. Call
JrisSBejss.

fSHaaru RJ4ISHED bdrma . front
rm , ajaB. rra , madsrsi kit. m bath.

.' half beaaaat. Pits fiaraaca cor. rt
mm baas lass. Wasahaaag such elect

Ma mT furnttur eomprete
Call Jottrmn

pn--- 3 kuURMS. Larg front room
firefisasa. stinang naw. kit. with
TtaUsX A law rtovws and some fur- -

i . dm rm . t
rtrSL arad. full b-a- . cor

log. ffrsart treaa, bus. schools -- Call
J neiaw.

liasa I I V RM. din. raa.. kitchen. I
batrssa. sap. arva hiea mam oorwn. )ust

adaaa;aasV. lashed cnmpUrre wrtr
ter. Calljhssaav i

rr ACRES .a!l bldgs j

'JZiZT7ZZ,ifTV- M- ICD ROOMS apt
sx nswjanaig, ansnsed la t poa

'a, jj Caa RuHerg
KM . Mna, hardwood floors.

Vsan liaa) tllinala. tasrl mm m home
Caa s.fces.te a as.

S -- 4 DUkMl Lhr. van , din.
iarg bat., $J ass rioor. Near
mn0. mrnttim Call Jwtuaarm
s HJTW f rve-ra-a. mad sen horn
Nsarth. fkaar apalad. iactrical
basts, aarga s. star das.. Call Oiris- -

BTX ROOMS. IresntT rm . din-s- uTbi ri Mv4. fir, fireplace full

. mew iitrhasa with bwaM-an- a, large lot.
M (all Jahwann

flHsas) PacLTwOOP. -- rm modern
aswatl sat C mH Chriatenssn
USD ROOMS' eat cm floor

ftreosac arac. to bus )

9 E Cafl Rusera
BEX ROOMS, hardwood firs .

aula us furnace. Idv
frarea, twef 'aca. gataga. Hollvwood
Xi Call Ruasarg.

tlgjgs) $ BOKMS mm mmm floor. Iiv
rm .aiw m liaas riaan. Kitchen
wall baar. pas fui nata. auto aawd
fuel, bark yard: lease ed. place FaTlrhthf assd aVsg Juat redecorated
swans. all Jehassaam.

tit aass $ futCRMS. atl furnace fre- -
paew. til tth. as K.mKr
St tmm mmmm. twaaf dast. Double j

srarssa Call Ruherg
lijjss-Diuuwu-uu. a warms , oesu- -

Ufaf law. mmm kit-- Call Chrsstena
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